Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
Type ID Code Item Code Stock Flutes ØD R CR l ln Ødn L Ød
R
EL010 HGOB-2010TH
■ 2
1 0.5 1 2.5 0.95 40 4
EL011 HGOB-2020TH 2 1 2 5 1.95
6
EL012 HGOB-2030TH 3 1.5 3 7.5 2.9 45EL013 HGOB-2040TH 4 2 4 10 3.9
EL014 HGOB-2050TH 5 2.5 5 12.5 4.9 50EL015 HGOB-2060TH 6 3 6 15 5.9
EL016 HGOB-2080TH 8 4 8 20 7.9 60 8
EL017 HGOB-2100TH 10 5 10 25 9.9 65 10
EL018 HGOB-2120TH 12 6 12 30 11.9 75 12
CR
EL019 HGOR-2060-03TH
■ 2
6 0.3 9 18 5.7 50 6EL020 HGOR-2060-10TH 1
EL021 HGOR-2080-03TH 8 0.3 12 24 7.6 55 8EL022 HGOR-2080-10TH 1
EL023 HGOR-2100-03TH 10 0.3 15 30 9.5 70 10EL024 HGOR-2100-10TH 1
EL025 HGOR-2120-03TH 12 0.3 18 36 11.5 75 12EL026 HGOR-2120-10TH 1
EL027 HGOR-2160-05TH 16 0.5 24 48 15 90 16EL028 HGOR-2160-20TH 2
EL029 HGOR-2200-05TH 20 0.5 30 60 19 100 20EL030 HGOR-2200-20TH 2
CR
EL031 HGOR-4060-03TH
■ 4
6 0.3 9 18 5.7 50 6EL032 HGOR-4060-10TH 1
EL033 HGOR-4080-03TH 8 0.3 12 24 7.6 55 8EL034 HGOR-4080-10TH 1
EL035 HGOR-4100-03TH 10 0.3 15 30 9.5 70 10EL036 HGOR-4100-10TH 1
EL037 HGOR-4120-03TH 12 0.3 18 36 11.5 75 12EL038 HGOR-4120-10TH 1
EL039 HGOR-4160-05TH 16 0.5 24 48 15 90 16EL040 HGOR-4160-20TH 2
EL041 HGOR-4200-05TH 20 0.5 30 60 19 100 20EL042 HGOR-4200-20TH 2
CR
EL043 HGOH-6060-05TH
■ 6
6
0.5
12.5 18 5.7 55 6
EL044 HGOH-6080-05TH 8 17.0 24 7.6 65 8
EL045 HGOH-6100-05TH 10 21.0 30 9.5 75 10
EL046 HGOH-6120-10TH 12
1.0
25.0 36 11.5 85 12
EL047 HGOH-6160-10TH 16 34.0 48 15 100 16
EL048 HGOH-6200-10TH 20 42.0 60 19 115 20
■ = Stock  |  Germany
GO-Line-TH
Solid Carbide End Mills
HGOB-2